
10

START / FINISH

20
30

40

50

60

70

80

Col de Vence

La Gaude
Vence

Nice

Saint-Laurent-Du-Var

Cagnes-sur-Mer

Carros

Grasse

Saint-Jeannet

Gattiéres

La Colle-sur-Loup

Tourrettes-sur-Loup

Le Broc

Le Bar-sur-Loup

Gourdon

Roquefort-les-Pins

Le Rouret

Gréolières

Coursegoules

Bézaudun-les-Alpes

Bouyon

Mer Mediterranée

Châteauneuf de Grasse

A8

D2

A8

D2

M6202

M6202

D1

D1

M2210

M118

M2209

D2085

D2085

D2
D6

D12

D2210

D2210

D2

D8

D2

D3

D3

D3

D7

D6

D7

M901

M2209

92 Km 

+ 1367 m 

4 m (Nice) 

1026 m (Coursegoules) 

Plat | Flat
Montée / Climb
Descent(e) / Downhill

Ravitaillement / aid station

Ascension Col de Vence
Col de Vence Climbing

1

2

2

2

4

1

4

35

6

8

9

10 11

12

6

13

14

Col de Vence (962m)
Km 36,5
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